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                  Ref. 3673 

December 23rd 2024 
NOTICE 

 
Members are hereby informed that there will be NO VALET SERVICE 
available on the following dates. 
 
Friday 3rd January  
Saturday 4th January 
Sunday 5th January 
Thursday 9th January 
Friday 10th January 
Saturday 11th January  
Sunday 12th January  
Monday 13th January  
Friday 17th January 
Saturday 18th January 
Sunday 19th January  
Wednesday 22nd January 
Friday 24th January  
Saturday 25th January 
Sunday 26th January 
 
Further dates if any will be notified via Mobile App. notification and Club’s 
Notice Board/ Club’s Website. 
 
Inconvenience caused to the members is regretted. 
 
 Sd/- 
Rahul Singh 
Manager 
 
Cc. Mobile App./ Website/ Reception 
 
 

 


